
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER RTE QUOTA -LIST 01 

Lottery Number Name 
RIYANSHIKA BEHERA 
SUTAPA SWARNA BEHERA 

SHRUTI GOUDA 
SAI PRASAD SAHU 
AARUSHI MAHARANA 
SARTHAK KUMAR PRADHAN 
A VAISALI 
A. SIDDHARTHA KUMAR DORA 
SRIYAN KUMAR TRIPATHY 
REVANTH GOUDA 
ASMIT KUMAR PADHY 

N AISHWARYARANI 
REEHAN KUMAR NAYAK 
YASH BARDHAN BEHERA 

|ANUPRIYA PRADHAN 
INDU REKHA MALLIK 

ADITYA MALLIK 
BIGHNESH RAJ PATRA 
SOHAN JENA 

ANVITH LENKA 
MRITTIKA BEHERA 
A ANKITA 

ASISH SETHI 
DIBYANSHU SEKHAR SAHU 
SUSIL SETHY 
SIYAANSHEE MAHARANA 
ASLESHA BISWAL 
SUBHAM DAS 
LOKESH BEHERA 

sWAYAM PANDA 

No. 
Application Submission Code 

212175193582853030 

212179204702726901 

212170894722018692 

21218075730312515 
212169383141737974 

212178631902609120 
212175765242167433 
212170882122457807 
212172605243123513 
212170261402611004 
212174974022088905 
212180076542958507 
212178640322614411 

212169306262 169555 
212173198822871325 
212173360401909903 
212177948642444278 
212170268041745709 
212170677661754306 
212169333182176134 
212171807482278918 
212174415222011057 
212172621761844871 
|212169272083048343 
212171785021923857 
|212174458502016060 
2121716886418175442 
212169347642021820 
|212170887281759100 
212178862482688984 

10 10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 15 

16 16 

17 

18 18 

19 19 

20 20 

21 21 
22 

23 

4 24 

25 
26 26 
27 

28 
29 29 

30 
30 

WAITING LIST -01 (RTE) 

212173586703239701 
212180669283116693 
212169031582266664 
212180534723056700 
212178086682457241 
212174457942014084 
212180393723037913 
212175421162106166 
212175264642252308 
212175868042172574 

31 SUBHASMITA JENAA 
GOURU SKANDA PRANAVI 
|ANSHUMAN MAHARANA 
SRIAANSH NAYAK 
SAANVI SAMAL 

AAISWARIYA LAXMI JENA 
HARSHIT NANDA 
IPSITA PATRO 
BIKRAM MANDAL 
RIHAN KUMAR BEHERA 

31(Waiting List 1) 
32(Waiting List 2) 

33(Waiting List 3) 
34(Waiting List 4) 
35(Waiting List 5) 
36(Waiting List 6) 
37(Waiting List 7) 

38(Waiting List 8) 
39(Waiting List 9) 

40(Waiting List 10) 

34 

35 

36 

37 
-

38 

39 

40 

PRINCIPAL, KV BERHAMPUR 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY01 
Application Submission Code 

212171854102167328 
|S No. Lottery umber 

Name 
CH MOHIT REDDY 
P BANSI REDDY 212177022382424640 

212169509901741903 GAUTAM PATRA 
ROSHNI SWAIN 

POTUNURU DIVYANSHU PATRA 
DARAPU SUPRITHA 

PRATIKSHYA KUMARI SWAIN 

212172646001929151 
212173062222764187 
212170672742117671 
212174011542363 132 
212179529163060928 
212178052002458915 
212173972761951425 
212172648241909633 

3 
SAMPREETI KUMARI MANDAL0 

ANWESHA PATRO 
KRITINANDA SAHU 

9 

10 10 

11 RUPASHREE BADHEI 11 

12 2121704514017503 16 SASWATI PADHY 12 

13 13 212177914882685786 
212176265362955525 
212171472102087067 
212170846841762161 
212169999341745739 

SHREYA SHREE PRADHAN 
14 TRIDEV SWAIN 14 

15 SWAGAT MALLICK 15 
16 DEEPU PATRO 16 

17 AANUSWAR PRADHAN
18 212171255201941398 SHAYNA MAHANTY 18 

PRATIUSHA SAHOO 

SWASTIK BEHERA 

ASHUTOSH KAR 

19 212169235522107192
212173264901908291
212170968941766113
212168896941746545

20 20 

21 21 

22 MONALISHA BEHERA 

23 212170355341749983 KILAPARTHI KARTHIK

24 212172778761852659 ANANYA PANDA 2 
P ROHAN REDDY 25 212175174382521236 

212171095121765643 
25 

26 HASTIKA SAMAL 26 

ALISHA ROUT 27 27 
28 

212168985803042289 
212171785021923857 SUSIL SETHY 28 

29 212180030602953287 AMITABH AMRITANSHU 29 

212179652903231486 SAI ADITYA MAHAPATRA 
30 
31 

32 
33 

212172232783017117 

212176114922254190 

PRAJWAL KISHOR BEHERA 

SAANVI PRADHAN 

CHINMAYEE DAS 33 
212173536081916507 

HARSIT KUMAR SAHOO 34 
34 212171995542802559 

SONAM SWAIN 35 
35 212172127402112341 

BHAVYA SHREE 36 
212176571983211654 

36 
37 
38 
39 

PULAKALA MUGDHA 
212168262981771366 

PRIYANSHI 38 
212176891502428881 

39 SVIDYA SHREE 
212168662302335183 

40 AYESHA ROUT 
212168895563042424 

SRYANSHA SETHI 
KAYRA MAURYA 

HARSHITA SATAPATHY 

40 
212172400602434051 42 41 
212179280782774856 43 

42 
212175625862154748 44 AARADHYA PADHY 

PRIYANSU CHOUDHURY 

43 
212172072881825982 

212175543182290070 

45 
44 
45 

Principal 
KV. Barhampur, (Ganjam



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR

S S No. 
DONAL Application LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01-LIST 01 

Application Submission Code Name 
DIBYANSHU PANDA 

Lottery Number 
46 212170745141758367 46 
47 212170718662953979 ARUP PANIGRAHI 47 
48 212170760041926857 48 DEPESH SHARMA 

PRIAANSHU PRATIK BEHERA 

YOTISMITA MUNI 
ANSHEE RANI BEHERA 

VIVAAN GOUDA 

ALISHA RANI PADHI 
DIBYANSHI DAS 

BIDYASRI PATI 

SATTVIK PANDA 
NUTAN NAHAK 
KSHITISH MISHRA 

49 212176696143223867 
212169216062 179783 

49 
50 

50 
51 212169186081735235 

212171949421841114 
212175848442533774 
212169037981749556 
212168664003113086 
212168944661751144 
212173713463217666 
212177745762430434 
212173948563212350 

51 
52 

52 
53 

53 
54 

54 
S5 

55 
56 

56 
57 

57 
58 

58 
59 

JAYESH MALLICK 59 
60 212171688641817542 

212169383141737974 
ASLESHA BISWAL 60 

61 AARUSHI MAHARANA 61 
62 21216934764202 1820 SUBHAM DAS 62 
63 212172866262321399 

212177455862364732 
212169104082443309 
212177504342370052 

PRATIK KUMAR LENKA 63 
64 ANANYA GOCHHI 

SUBHAM SETHI 
AURAJ GOUDA 

64 
65 65 
66 66 
67 212179830842944337 KOTILINGAL VARUN 67 

68 212177609722470015 ANSHIKA ROUTH 68 

69 212169781621740893 D TANUSH REDDY 69 

70 212180440483302071 SAMRUDHHI PRADHAN 70 

212175465622446903 TANISH PARIDA 71 

72(Waiting List 1) 
73(Waiting List 2) 
74(Waiting List 3) 
75(Waiting List 4) 
76(Waiting List 5) 

77(Waiting List 6) 
78(Waiting List 7) 
79(Waiting List 8) 
80(Waiting List 9) 
81(Waiting List 10) 
82(Waiting List 11) 
83(Waiting List 12) 
84(Waiting List 13) 
85(Waiting List 14) 
86(Waiting List 15) 

212170023141745529 KAPIL AWASTHI 72 
73 2121695985017443552 

212175721063217814 

AMRITA NAHAK 

74 PRIYANSHI SAHOO 

75 212172982421990565 AARVEE ARADHANA 

PRATYUSH MUDULI 

MANAS KUMAR BEHERA 
76 212175718043289374

212170135783141004

AYUSH KUMAR PATRA 

BIGHNESH KUMAR BEHERA 
S DEV KUMAR PATRO 

PUJYA SRITHA MOHANTY 

78 212177428982964237 

79 212169573081759167 

80 212174920442518896 

81 212178778983151487 

G TUSHAR KUMAR 
82 212181696943312674 

ANSHUMAN PATTNAIK 
83 212177548622374034 

ANANYA BHARATI 
NISHIKANT SETHI 

84 212172834223121759 

212175055922112193 

212170894722018692 
85 SHRUTI GOUDA 
86 

Principal 
K.V.Brtampu, (ao) 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 03'- UST 01 
S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Mumber 

1212178403502535719 G ANKITA REDDY 
M SUBHAM REDDY 2 212176857442797545

3 212169870521741791 3 SHAKTI PRASAD SETHY 

4212170991161821494 DIBYA PRAKASH DASH 

5 212173301441920584 AARADHYA CHAMPATIRAY 

6 PRIYABRATA JANI 
DIBYAJYOTI MISHRA 
PRATYUSHA KAR 

6 6 212174770903313098 

21217553746303 5897 7 

8 212168805601731911 
9212174520263116543 
10 212179679802864302 

8 
9 NEYAN SAMAL 

ANUSKA PRITAM 10 

11 212175021582088252 

12 212170953162274035 

11 AMRIT NAYAK 
HIPSIKHA KARJEE 
S RISHIRA RAO 13 

13 1212174283042000824 

14 212178642843229254 
14 DRISHYANA DEEKSHITA 
15 

15 212174576302023813 PRIYANSI PATRA 
WAITING LIST 

PRATYUSHA MANTRY 16 (Waiting 1) 
16 212171043442708121 

SWAYAM PATTANAIK 17 (Waiting 2) 
|2121809168031492777 17 
212179838043220777 

18 (Waiting3) SANSKRITI MOHANTY
18 

JAHNABI PRADHAN 19 (Waiting 4) 
19 212174606582977367 

SMITA SUHANI MOHANTY 20 Waiting85) 
20 212181374003288410 

Prencipal 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER RTE QUOTA - LIST 02 

S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

212173586703239701 SUBHASMITA JENA 31 

2 212180669283116693 GOURU SKANDA PRANAVI 32 

212169031582266664 ANSHUMAN MAHARANA 3 
33 

PRINCIPAL, KV BERHAMPUR 

.A 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' -LIST 02 

Name Lottery Number 
S No. Application Submission Code 

KAPIL AWASTHI 72(Waiting List 1) 
72 212170023141745529 

AMRITA NAHAK 73(Waiting List 2) 
73 212169598501744352 

PRIYANSHI SAHOO 74(Waiting List 3) 
74 212175721063217814 

75 212172982421990565 AARVEE ARADHANNA 75(Waiting List 4) 

76 212175718043289374 PRATYUSH MUDULI 76(Waiting List 5) 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SAQ -(STATE 
GOVT. EMPLOYEES)' - LIST 02 

S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212171043442708121 PRATYUSHA  MANTRY 16 (Waiting 1) 

2 212180916803149277 SWAYAM  PATTANAIK 17 (Waiting 2) 

ALL PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN 

CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO SUBMIT ALL THE 

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 

12.00 PM OF 3rd JULY (SATURDAY). 
 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 12.00 PM AT 

THE GATE FROM UPTO 03/07/2021 (12.00 PM) 

 

 

 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENTS 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 
 

  



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'RTE QUOTA' - LIST 03 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212180534723056700 SRIAANSH  NAYAK 34(Waiting List 4) 

2 212178086682457241 SAANVI  SAMAL 35(Waiting List 5) 

3 212174457942014084 AAISWARIYA LAXMI JENA 36(Waiting List 6) 

4 212180393723037913 HARSHIT NANDA 37(Waiting List 7) 

5 212175421162106166 IPSITA  PATRO 38(Waiting List 8) 

6 212175264642252308 BIKRAM  MANDAL 39(Waiting List 9) 

7 212175868042172574 RIHAN KUMAR BEHERA 40(Waiting List 10) 

    PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 03 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212170135783141004 MANAS KUMAR BEHERA 77(Waiting List 6) 

2 212177428982964237 AYUSH KUMAR PATRA 78(Waiting List 7) 

3 212169573081759167 BIGHNESH KUMAR BEHERA 79(Waiting List 8) 

4 212174920442518896 S DEV KUMAR PATRO 80(Waiting List 9) 

5 212178778983151487 PUJYA SRITHA MOHANTY 81(Waiting List 10) 

6 212181696943312674 G TUSHAR KUMAR 82(Waiting List 11) 

7 212177548622374034 ANSHUMAN  PATTNAIK 83(Waiting List 12) 

8 212172834223121759 ANANYA  BHARATI 84(Waiting List 13) 

9 212175055922112193 NISHIKANT  SETHI 85(Waiting List 14) 

10 212170894722018692 SHRUTI  GOUDA 86(Waiting List 15) 

11 212168917841735732 SWASTIK  SUBUDHI 87(Waiting List 16) 

12 212171410021776324 PREM KUMAR SAHOO 88(Waiting List 17) 

13 212170677241754193 SHRIYA  JENA 89(Waiting List 18) 

14 212180859503140215 SAI SHREE SETHY 90(Waiting List 19) 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'KVS WARD' 
S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212175501862196388 PIYUSH RAJ BEHERA NA 

2 212175523203022959 DEBASHISA NAYAK NA 

3 212179890422932242 PRATIMA BEHERA NA 

4 212181245583237890 DEBANSHU SHEKHAR PADHI NA 

ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO 

SUBMIT ALL  REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 12.00 PM of 7
th

 JULY (WEDNESDAY). 
 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 12.00 PM AT THE GATE 

FROM UPTO 07/07/2021 (12.00 PM) 

 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENT 

 
PRINCIPAL 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

Date: 10/07/2021 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'RTE QUOTA' - LIST 04 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212172363403114795 DEVI PRASAD SAHU 41(Waiting List 11) 

2 212179469802890065 SRIMAYI  PADHY 42(Waiting List 12) 

3 212179760542876512 ARYAN  PATNAIK 43(Waiting List 13) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 04 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212172868563202282 SHREEGANESH  DASH 91(Waiting List 20) 

2 212172559361841389 A SOURVA  REDDY 92(Waiting List 21) 

3 212174256562946651 PRATIK KUMAR SAHU 93(Waiting List 22) 

4 212175538062197328 AARAV  DASH 94(Waiting List 23) 

5 212171463781810613 ADITRI  SAHU 95(Waiting List 24) 

6 212174276502292072 SOUMYARUPA  SAHU 96(Waiting List 25) 

7 212179172063118250 ASHUTOSH  SWAIN 97(Waiting List 26) 

8 212174247781996981 BISWAJIT  SAHU 98(Waiting List 27) 

9 212171614521926608 LALIT   MAHTO 99(Waiting List 28) 

10 212179300783236034 AYUSH  NAHAK 100(Waiting List 29) 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘SINGLE GIRL CHILD QUOTA LIST-01' 
S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212179529163060928 SAMPREETI KUMARI MANDALO 3 

2 212179280782774856 KAYRA  MAURYA 11(Waiting List 5) 

3 212178778983151487 PUJYA SRITHA MOHANTY 15(Waiting List 9) 

4 212173713463217666 NUTAN  NAHAK 16(Waiting List 10) 

5 212169191941734170 SRIYA  PADHY 17(Waiting List 11) 

6 212174797482078432 AATRI TANAYA JENA 18(Waiting List 12) 

Note: Lottery No. 1,2, & 4-10 are admitted under 'Service Category - 1' 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY’ 

S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212172834223121759 ANANYA  BHARATI DA – GEN -1 

2 212177686962426014 ASISH KUMAR BADATYA DA – GEN -2 

3 212180440483302071 SAMRUDHHI  PRADHAN DA-OBC(NCL)-1 

4 212168583501733523 ANSHIKA  BEHERA DA-SC-1 

ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO 

SUBMIT ALL   REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 01.00 PM of 14th JULY (WEDNESDAY). 

 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 01.00 PM AT THE GATE FROM UPTO 14/07/2021 (01.00 PM) 

 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENT 

 
PRINCIPAL 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

Date: 17/07/2021 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'RTE QUOTA' - LIST 05 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212179951182943860 K PRAKETH  ACHARY 44(Waiting List 14) 

2 212169437442976322 PRAGATI  SAHU 45(Waiting List 15) 

3 212172065382282850 SAINA SALONIKA SAHU 46(Waiting List 16) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 05 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212173819563054101 NAISHA  NAYAK 101(Waiting List 30) 

2 212177150562345479 ISHI  GOUDA 102(Waiting List 31) 

3 212174731602092098 PRATYUSH  SAHU 104(Waiting List 33) 

4 212169419721822217 ANKOLIKA  PARIDA 105(Waiting List 34) 

5 212168834681733267 TANISHA  SAHOO 106(Waiting List 35) 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘DA CATEGORY-LIST - 02’ 
S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 
212181708203313458 P REYANSH DA- GEN -3 

(Waiting List 1) 

2 
212168395881733465 KUNCHI HEMA SREE DA- GEN - 4 

(Waiting List 2) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘SINGLE GIRL CHILD QUOTA – LIST 02’ 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212171139361765049 SHRUTILEKHA  PANDA 19(Waiting List 13) 

2 212168583501733523 ANSHIKA  BEHERA 20(Waiting List 14) 

3 212168394981729641 DEBASHREE  PRADHAN 21(Waiting List 15) 

4 212180859503140215 SAI SHREE SETHY 22(Waiting List 16) 

5 212173361021909941 SIBANYA  PANDA 23(Waiting List 17) 

ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO 

SUBMIT ALL  REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 01.00 PM of 20
th

 JULY (TUESDAY). 

 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 01.00 PM AT THE GATE 

UPTO 20/07/2021 (01.00 PM) 

 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENT 

 
PRINCIPAL 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

Date: 22/07/2021 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'RTE QUOTA' - LIST 06 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212181283483249684 ROSHINI  NEPAK 47(Waiting List 17) 

2 212180702603119040 E SAGAR  REDDY 48(Waiting List 18) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 06 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212173789503052858 NIVEESHA  NAYAK 107(Waiting List 36) 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘DA CATEGORY-LIST - 02’ 
S No. Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 
212181216203234975 L  BASABI DA- GEN -5 

(Waiting List 3) 

2 
212177724302425951 K  PRATIKSHA DA- GEN - 6 

(Waiting List 4) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘SINGLE GIRL CHILD QUOTA – LIST 02’ 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212171952741853434 SHRODHA RANI MANDAL 24(Waiting List 18) 

2 212174276502292072 SOUMYARUPA  SAHU 25(Waiting List 19) 

3 212169264061741012 SUHANI  BISOYI 26(Waiting List 20) 

4 212171557861946881 TVARITA  SARANGI 27(Waiting List 21) 

5 212181211723232894 LINEYSHA  BEHERA 28(Waiting List 22) 

ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO 

SUBMIT ALL  REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 01.00 PM of 25th JULY (TUESDAY). 
 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 01.00 PM AT THE GATE 

UPTO 25/07/2021 (01.00 PM) 

 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENT 

 
PRINCIPAL 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

Date: 02/08/2021 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'RTE QUOTA' - LIST 07 
 

S 
No. 

Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212179830922886590 SANSKAR SETHI 50(Waiting List 20) 

Note: Lottery - 49 (Waiting List - 19) candidate is not eligible for admission under RTE quota. 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 07 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212169748602777231 DIYA ARUNKUMAR 112(Waiting List 41) 

2 212169280261735231 ADITYA NARAYAN PATTNAIK 113(Waiting List 42) 

3 212170419641750395 PREETESH PRADHAN 114(Waiting List 43) 

NOTE: Lottery No. 109,110,111 candidates’ admission status got cancelled with telephonic conversation with the parents. 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘SINGLE GIRL CHILD QUOTA – LIST 04’ 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212172490281838393 AAKARSHITA DASH 30(Waiting List 24) 

2 212177943842444372 SWASTI PRATIKA SAHOO 33(Waiting List 27) 

3 212169815621742627 SHRADDHA RAUTA 35(Waiting List 29) 

Note: Lot No. 29, 31, 32, 34 candidates admission status got cancelled with telephonic conversation with the parents. 

 
ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO 

SUBMIT ALLREQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN SEALED ENVELOPE AT THE GATE BY 01.00 PM of 05th August (THURSDAY). 
 

THE SEALED WILL BE RECEIVED FROM 08.00 AM TO 01.00 PM AT THE GATE 

UPTO 05/08/2021 (01.00 PM) 
 

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE WRITTEN ON THE SEALED ENVELOPE. 
 

NAME OF CANDIDATE: 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION CODE: 

CATEGORY UNDER WHICH PROVISIONALLY SELECTED: 

CONTACT NUMBER OF PARENT 

 

 

 

 
Sd/- 

PRINCIPAL 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPUR 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS – I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

Date: 23/08/2021 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER 'SERVICE CATEGORY 01' - LIST 08 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212177780182429360 DIKSHA RANEE PRADHAN 115(Waiting List 44) 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘SC QUOTA’ 
S 

No. 
Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212180567403061774 PRAKRUTI PRIYADARSHINI 14(Waiting List 14) 

2 212169784943021830 ANSU GANGADHAR BEHERA 18(Waiting List 18) 

 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ‘ST QUOTA’ 

S 
No. 

Application Submission Code Name Lottery Number 

1 212181307063304441 ADIV  INDUWAR 05(Waiting List 05) 

 

 

ALL THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMSSION IN CLASS – 1 FOR 

THE SESSION 2021-22 ARE TO SUBMIT ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS IN PERSON BY 01.00 PM 

of 27th August (FRIDAY). 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Sd/- 

PRINCIPAL 


